Breakfast hours:
Tue - Fri 8:00 am - 11:00 am
Sat -Sun 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Tue - Fri 11:30 am - 2:00 pm

Buttermilk Biscuit

Buttermilk perfection with your choice of
jam or butter

Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Bacon & Egg Sandwich

Featuring thick-sliced, hardwood-smoked bacon

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Featuring beef smoked sausage

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Classic
Golden, crispy
Blueberry

Blueberries inside! A splash of flavor in
every bite

Chocolate Chip Waffle

Chocolate chips inside

ChocoKoah

Chocolate chips and coconut flakes...
inside!

MonkeyDo

Nutella, sliced bananas and strawberries
Lemon Poppyseed

Double Trouble

Cocoa + chocolate chip

Sides
Eggs
Thick-sliced bacon

Beef Smoked Sausage

House Orange Juice
Mott's Apple Juice (10 oz)
Bottled Water (0.5 Liter)

521

Lunch hours: Biscuits & Waffles

521 E Main St, Richmond VA 23219

BREAKFAST MENU

Biscuits

$5.00

The Beaut

Cage-free egg, cheddar cheese, thick-sliced
bacon, avocado, and a punch of hot sauce

$6.50 Build Your Own Sandwich

$7.50 Cage-free egg,
Cheddar cheese

$8.50 Thick-sliced bacon
Beef smoked sausage

$8.00 Avocado
Jam

Waffles
Served with 2 oz of organic 100% maple syrup

$7.00 B-A-N-A-N-A-S
Sliced bananas and ground cinnamon cooked into
aclassic waffle.. flavor in every bite!

$8.00 Strawberry Chocolate Chip
Fresh strawberries on the top of the chocolate
chip waffle

$8.00 Orange Chocolate Waffle
Orange flavor and chocolate chips inside

$8.50 Brown Sugar Pecan
Chopped pecans and brown sugar inside!

$8.50 Raspberry White Chocolate
White chocolate chips and raspberries
inside!

$8.50 Soulecito

$8.50 Classic waffle topped with two eggs and

’ two slices of thick hardwood-sliced bacon

Scones

$2.50 (Cl;ilrl:l:te;df;ie scones made fresh daily

pply).

$3.50 Chobani Greek Yogurt
Strawberry. Blueberry, Peach, or Black

$3.00 Cherry

Beverages

$3.00 Coffee 12 oz cup

$2.00 Coffee 16 oz cup

$1.00 Hot Tea

$2.50 Organic Whole Milk (8 0z)

S. Pellegrino (16.9 0z)

Organic Chocolate Low-fat Milk (8 0z)

$8.50

$5.00
$1.25
$0.50
$1.75
$2.50
$0.60
$0.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$10.50

$3.25

$1.85

$2.25
$2.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00




