Breakfast hours:

Tue – Fri 8:00 am – 11:00 am Sat -Sun 8:00 am – 1:00 pm

Lunch hours:

Tue - Fri 11:30 am - 2:00 pm

Buttermilk Biscuit





\$8.50

\$2.00

BREAKFAST MENU

Biscuits

The Beaut

\$5.00

	Dutter mith discuit	ψ3.00	THE Deaut	ψ0.50	
	Buttermilk perfection with your choice of jam or butter		Cage-free egg, cheddar cheese, thick-sliced bacon, avocado, and a punch of hot sauce		
	Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$6.50	Build Your Own Sandwich	\$5.00	
	Bacon & Egg Sandwich	\$7.50	Cage-free egg,	\$1.25	
	Featuring thick-sliced, hardwood-smoked bacon		Cheddar cheese	\$0.50	
	Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$8.50	Thick-sliced bacon	\$1.75	
	Featuring beef smoked sausage		Beef smoked sausage	\$2.50	
	Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$8.00	Avocado	\$0.60	
			Jam	\$0.50	
	Waffles				
Served with 2 oz of organic 100% maple syrup					
	Classic	\$7.00	B-A-N-A-N-A-S	\$8.50	
	Golden, crispy		Sliced bananas and ground cinnamon cooked into a classic waffle flavor in every bite!		
	Blueberry	\$8.00	Strawberry Chocolate Chip	\$8.50	
	Blueberries inside! A splash of flavor in every bite		Fresh strawberries on the top of the chocolate chip waffle		
	Chocolate Chip Waffle	\$8.00	Orange Chocolate Waffle	\$8.50	
	Chocolate chips inside		Orange flavor and chocolate chips inside		
	ChocoKoah	\$8.50	Brown Sugar Pecan	\$8.50	
	Chocolate chips and coconut flakes inside!		Chopped pecans and brown sugar inside!		
	MonkeyDo	\$8.50	Raspberry White Chocolate	\$8.50	
	Nutella, sliced bananas and strawberries		White chocolate chips and raspberries inside!		
	Lemon Poppyseed	\$8.50	Soulecito	\$10.50	
	Double Trouble	\$8.50	Classic waffle topped with two eggs and two slices of thick hardwood-sliced bacon		
	Cocoa + chocolate chip				
	Sides		Scones	\$3.25	
	Eggs	\$2.50	Gluten free scones made fresh daily (limited supply).		
	Thick-sliced bacon	\$3.50	Chobani Greek Yogurt	\$1.85	
	Beef Smoked Sausage	\$3.00	Strawberry. Blueberry, Peach, or Black Cherry		
Beverages					
	House Orange Juice	\$3.00	Coffee 12 oz cup	\$2.25	
	Mott's Apple Juice (10 oz)	\$2.00	Coffee 16 oz cup	\$2.50	
	Bottled Water (0.5 Liter)	\$1.00	Hot Tea	\$1.50	
	S. Pellegrino (16.9 oz)	\$2.50	Organic Whole Milk (8 oz)	\$2.00	

Organic Chocolate Low-fat Milk (8 oz)